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EAST  W L T PTS
GOALS 

SCORED
GOALS 

ALLOWED W L T
GOALS 

SCORED
GOALS 

ALLOWED

HALIFAX 9 2 1 28 38 17 12 6 1 56 35

MILLERSBURG 7 5 0 21 20 17 12 7 0 31 21

SUSQUENITA  4 7 1 13 21 28 5 12 1 26 38

WEST W L T PTS
GOALS 

SCORED
GOALS 

ALLOWED W L T
GOALS 

SCORED
GOALS 

ALLOWED

JUNIATA  * 9 2 1 28 46 12 16 2 1 84 15

GREENWOOD  5 4 3 18 28 18 9 7 3 39 27

EAST JUNIATA 3 9 0 9 17 33 5 13 0 24 59

SAINT JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 2 10 0 6 15 60 5 12 0 28 68

* - 2025 TVAA Champions

EAST JUNIATA 3, SHALOM ACADEMY 1

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 5, MONTGOMERY 1

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 3, GREENWOOD 2 (2 OT) MIDD-WEST 11, EAST JUNIATA 0

EAST JUNIATA 1, SHAMOKIN 0

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Wednesday, August 27, 2025

MIDD-WEST 4, HALIFAX 2 GREENWOOD 4, EAST JUNIATA 0

 JUNIATA 6, SUSQUENITA 0

LANCASTER COUNTY CHRISTIAN 2, GREENWOOD 1 (0T)

Saturday, August 23, 2025 Monday, August 25, 2025

2025 BOYS SOCCER
LAST UPDATED 10/16/25

BASED ON INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY SCHOOL'S COACH FOR GAMES SCHEDULED THRU OCTOBER 16, 2025
.

LEAGUE OVERALL

GREENWOOD 2, WEST SHORE CHRISTIAN 1 (2 OT)

TVAA SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

MILLERSBURG 6, LITTLESTOWN 1 JUNIATA 9, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 0

SELINSGROVE 3, EAST JUNIATA 0

TVL GAMES IN BOLD

SUSQUENITA 4, LITTLESTOWN 1 MILERSBURG 3, EAST JUNIATA 2

MILLERSBURG 1, SUSQUENITA 0 (2 OT)

TVAA CHAMPIONSHIP GAME

AT SUSQUENITA HIGH SCHOOL

JUNIATA 6, HALIFAX 3

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Thursday, September 4, 2025

Saturday, August 30, 2025

HALIFAX 5, JUNIATA 2 JUNIATA 10, SHILELLAMY 0

HALIFAX 4, WEST SHORE CHRISTIAN 1 JUNIATA 4 @ JERSEY SHORE 0

Thursday, August 28, 2025

MILLERSBURG 3, SUSQUENITA 1 MILLERSBURG 2, ANNVILLE-CLEONA 1



 

                                              

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 3, BALD EAGLE 0

JUNIATA 10, SHAMOKIN 0

Thursday, September 18, 2025 Saturday, September 20, 2025

 

MILLERSBURG 3, HALIFAX 1

PENNS VALLEY 2, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 1

SUSQUENITA 4, EAST JUNIATA 3

PINE GROVE 1, MILLERSBURG 0

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 Wednesday, September 17, 2025

MIDD-WEST 2, GREENWOOD 0

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Thursday, September 11, 2025

GREENWOOD 1, HALIFAX 1 (2OT)

JUNIATA 2, EAST JUNIATA 1  

HALIFAX 6, WILLIAMS VALLEY 1

MOUNT CALVARY CHRISTIAN 1, SUSQUENITA 0 JUNIATA 1, MILLERSBURG 0

SUSQUENITA 3, HALIFAX 1

HALIFAX 4, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 0

MILLERSBURG 2, GREENWOOD 1 (OT)

Saturday, September 13, 2025

 SUSQUENITA 3, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 2

EAST JUNIATA 4, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 0

Saturday, September 6, 2025 Monday, September 8, 2025

BERMUDIAN SPRINGS 3, SUSQUENITA 0 HALIFAX 4, SUSQUENITA 1

YORK CATHOLIC 2, HALIFAX 0

JUNIATA @ BALD EAGLE - POSTPONED JUNIATA 8, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOL;IC 3

 GREENWOOD 4, TRI-VALLEY 1

MILLERSBURG 3. EAST JUNIATA 2

Saturday, September 27, 2025

Thursday, September 25, 2025 Friday, September 26, 2025

WEST SHORE CHRISTIAN 5, EAST JUNIATA 3 GREENWOOD 1, JUNIATA 1 (2 OT)

Monday, September 15, 2025

GREENWOOD 0, SUSQUENITA 0 (2 OT) GREENWOOD 4, EAST JUNIATA 0

HALIFAX 3, EAST JUNIATA 0

MILLERSBURG 3, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 0

JUNIATA 2, SUSQUENITA 0

Monday, September 22, 2025 Wednesday, September 24, 2025

 

TULPEHOCKEN 3, HALIFAX 1 MILLERSBURG 1, DAYSPRING CHRISTIAN 0

Monday, September 29, 2025

HALIFAX 2, GREENWOOD 1 (2OT) HALIFAX 2, JUNIATA 1

SOUTHERN COLUMBIA 6, EAST JUNIATA 0 MILLERSBURG 1, SUSQUENITA 0 (2OT)

GREENWOOD 9, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC  0



 

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Friday, October 3, 2025

GREENWOOD 3, MILLERSBURG 0

HALIFAX 9, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 4

Saturday, October 11, 2025 Monday, October 13, 2025

SUSQUENITA 6, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 0 MONTGOMERY @ ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC

WEST PERRY 2, SUSQUENITA 0

HALIFAX 2, GREENWOOD 1 (OT)

 

Thursday, October 16, 2025

JUNIATA 0, MILLERSBURG 0 (JUNIATA WINS ON PK 3-0)

TVL CHAMPIONSHIP

JUNIATA 6, HALIFAX 3

Monday, October 13, 2025 Tuesday, October 14, 2025

GREENWOOD 2, SUSQUENITA 1 HALIFAX 1, MILLERSBURG 0

GREENWOOD 1, WEST PERRY 0 (OT) JUNIATA 8, GREENWOOD 0

EAST JUNIATA 3, SUSQUENITA 2 JUNIATA 6, BELLEFONTE 0

JUNIATA 1, MIFFLINBURG 0

MILLERSBURG 1, MILTON 0

TVL SEMI-FINAL GAME TVL SEMI-FINAL GAME

GREENWOOD 2, SUSQUENITA 1

JUNIATA 2, MILLERSBURG 0

HALIFAX 4, EAST JUNIATA 1

 

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 3, CAMBRIA HEIGHTS 0

ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 3, MILLERSBURG 2

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Thursday, October 9, 2025

Saturday, October 4, 2025 Monday, October 6, 2025

JUNIATA 4, EAST JUNIATA 0 EAST JUNIATA 1, ST. JOSEPH'S CATHOLIC 0


